
(Boys Selects Hockey)    05 West  (9) at 05 South  (4)
31st Annual Minnesota Selects,  Friday, April 05, 2019

St. Cloud MAC Herb Brooks NHC
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: Herb Brooks NHC-Practice Rink  Time: 6:05PM - 7:43PM
Official Scorer:  Sindhu  Attendance: 
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05 South 
Todd Gibson  Coaches

 Starters
30 Carsen Musser    G
07 Mason Decker    D
12 Corbin Simons    D
09 Josh Wolf    F
10 Tyler Gibson    F
16 Ethan Dennis    F

05 West 
Robbie Schultz

 Starters
01 Caden Bunes    G
03 Tristen  May    F
05 Kasen Sauer    F
06 Brayden Waters    F
09 Parker Osborn    F
15 Danny Nelson    F

 Alternates  Alternates
02 Andrew  Earl    F
03 Sam Jacobson    F
04 Andrew Jensen    D
05 Alexander Jensen    F
06 Brayden Thompson     D
08 Jayden Veney    F
11 Oliver Duininck    F
14 Trey Henderson     F
15 Drew Stewart    F
17 Gracyn Sawchyn    F

02 Beck Picconatto    D
04 Finn Brink    F
07 Hagen Burrows    F
08 Payton Struck    F
10 Tyler  Geyer    D
11 Rylan Schultz    F
12 Grant LeNeau    D
14 Cooper Conway    F
16 Joey Mugaas    D
17 Brooks  Fegers    F
30 Landan Seward    G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

05S

05W

 Shots on Goal

05S

05W

2 0

1 0

12 10

8 9

 2

 1

 22

 17

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

05S

05W

 7 

 11 

 2 

 2 

 12 

 12 

 2 

 7 

 19 

 23 

 4 

 9 

 Penalties  Power Plays

05S

05W

 7 22:00 6 6:42  2  0  0 

 7 14:00 5 4:08  1  1  0 

05S- 30 Carsen Musser  

05S- 

05W- 01 Caden Bunes  

05W- 30 Landan Seward  

2 50:00 11 9 12 5  23  14

2 50:00 7 5 12 10  19  15

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Ref) Brandon Taylor

(Ref) John Manthei

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  05W 04 Finn Brink  9:41  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

05W 05 Kasen Sauer Tripping (2) 1 1:47

05S 07 Mason Decker  Tripping (2) 1 14:45

05S 02 Andrew  Earl  Roughing (2) 1 14:45

05W 05 Kasen Sauer  Roughing (2) 1 14:45

1 14:55 05W ES 14 Cooper Conway 08 Payton Struck 12 Grant LeNeau

05W 14 Cooper Conway Body Checking (2) 1 15:00

1 15:05 05S PP 03 Sam Jacobson 08 Jayden Veney

1 16:41 05W ES 15 Danny Nelson 09 Parker Osborn

05S 17 Gracyn Sawchyn Cross Checking (2) 1 18:42

05W 02 Beck Picconatto Holding (2) 1 20:11

1 20:58 05S PP 05 Alexander Jensen 17 Gracyn Sawchyn

05W 10 Tyler  Geyer Checking (2) 1 24:54

2 0:27 05W SH 09 Parker Osborn

05W 10 Tyler  Geyer Slashing (2) 2 2:36

05W 04 Finn Brink Tripping (2) 2 2:57

2 8:42 05S ES 15 Drew Stewart 06 Brayden Thompson 17 Gracyn Sawchyn

05S 10 Tyler Gibson Tripping (2) 2 9:14

2 9:30 05W PP 08 Payton Struck 04 Finn Brink

2 9:41 05W ES 04 Finn Brink 08 Payton Struck

2 11:03 05S ES 17 Gracyn Sawchyn 15 Drew Stewart

2 12:16 05W ES 05 Kasen Sauer 17 Brooks  Fegers

05S 07 Mason Decker Tripping (2) 2 18:08

05S 12 Corbin Simons Slashing (2) 2 19:41

05S 03 Sam Jacobson 10 MinMiscnd (0+10) 2 20:31

2 21:31 05W ES 09 Parker Osborn 15 Danny Nelson

2 24:48 05W ES 04 Finn Brink 08 Payton Struck

2 24:54 05W ES 14 Cooper Conway 04 Finn Brink

 End of Game


